Construction:
• Injection molded 5VA flame retardant,
   high-impact resistant thermoplastic
   housing
Warranty:
• 5 year limited warranty on housing and
  electronics.  Battery pro rated for 5 yrs.
• see www.LumenFocus.com for complete

EME_LED_v1.4
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide:
Series # of Faces Letter Color Voltage
EME
Exit/Emergency
Combo
1
Single Face
2
Universal Single/
Double Face
R
Red
G
Green
DV
Dual 120/277V
DV
Options
Blank
None
RC
Remote Capacity(1)
SD
Self Diagnostics
HL
High Lumen 12-LED heads
 (1.5W per head)
NH
No Lamp Heads
EME
Electrical Chart:
Schematic:
Catalog # Input Watts (W)
120V
Input Watts (W)
277V
Input Amps (A)
120V
Input Amps (A)
277V
EME-RED 3.7 3.8 0.040 0.020
EME-GREEN/RC 3.0 3.2 0.030 0.014
EME-RED-RC 3.4 3.6 0.033 0.015
EME-RED/GREEN-SD/RC-SD 5.2 5.7 0.046 0.022
21”
9”
12”
8”
2”
4-7/16”
Housing Color
W
White
B
Black
example: EME 2 R DV W SD HL
(1) Maximum 3W allowed - consult factory for remote lamp compatibility
Notes
EME | LED EXIT/EMERGENCY COMBO
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2023 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
EME_LED_v1.4
Page 3 of 3
0.2 0.3 0.5 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.8 1 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.4 0.2 0.2
0.3 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 1 1.1 1.4 1.1 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.2
0.4 0.7 1 1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.3 1.4 1.1 0.9 0.9 0.7 0.5 0.2
0.5 0.7 0.9 1.1 1.2 1.2 1 1.1 1.1 1 1.1 0.8 0.6 0.3 0.2